
ELITE ROAD MAP
950 m 950 m

3.7 KM

4.86 KM

6.42 KM

7.72 KM

9.62 KM

12. KM

7.86 KM

Guide / Volunteer

Guide / Volunteer

Guides / Volunteer

Guides / Volunteer

ProMedical ambulance

Guide / Volunteer

Guide / Volunteer

Guides / Volunteer

Guide / Volunteer

Guide / Volunteer

Guides / Volunteer

Guide / Volunteer

VMF Security

18.73 KM
VMF Security

19.12 KM

20.82 KM

VMF Security

VMF Security VMF Security

VMF Security

VMF Security

VMF Security

VMF Security

VMF Security

17.90 KM
VMF Security

START & FINISH LINE

Guides / Volunteer

Guides / Volunteer

Checkpoint 1

Checkpoint 2

Checkpoint 3

Checkpoint 4


